
 
◆主要ＩＣまでの通行料金 

 

（単位：円）

新津西スマートＩＣ 
ＩＣ間距離 

(８．５ｋｍ) 車種 通常料金 
ＥＴＣ時間帯割引

（５割引） 

ＥＴＣ時間帯割引

（３割引） 

新潟中央ＩＣ 

軽自動車等 

普通車 

中型車 

大型車 

特大車 

350

400

400

500

750

200

200

200

250

400

250

300

300

350

550

（単位：円）

新津西スマートＩＣ 
ＩＣ間距離 

(１０．９ｋｍ) 車種 通常料金 
ＥＴＣ時間帯割引

（５割引） 

ＥＴＣ時間帯割引

（３割引） 

新潟亀田ＩＣ 

軽自動車等 

普通車 

中型車 

大型車 

特大車 

400

450

500

600

950

200

250

250

300

500

300

300

350

400

650

（単位：円）

新津西スマートＩＣ 
ＩＣ間距離 

(１１．２ｋｍ) 車種 通常料金 
ＥＴＣ時間帯割引

（５割引） 

ＥＴＣ時間帯割引

（３割引） 

新潟西 

第二ＩＣ 

軽自動車等 

普通車 

中型車 

大型車 

特大車 

400

450

500

650

950

200

250

250

350

500

300

300

350

450

650

（単位：円）

新津西スマートＩＣ 
ＩＣ間距離 

(６４．３ｋｍ) 車種 通常料金 
ＥＴＣ時間帯割引

（５割引） 

ＥＴＣ時間帯割引

（３割引） 

長岡ＩＣ 

軽自動車等 

普通車 

中型車 

大型車 

特大車 

1,500

1,800

2,150

2,900

4,700

750

    900

1,100

1,450

2,350

1,050

1,250

1,500

2,050

3,300

 

 


